
Contract # ENG

PROPOSAL SUMMARY
Proposal Receipt Date: 6/23/2020

SWMBE Local
3 4
0 1

100.0%
-

Globetrotters Engineering Corporation
Chicago, IL 60606 (MBE)

- Unacceptable 15.0% 87.0%
-

Fusion Integrated Solutions, LLC
Fox Point, WI 53217 (MBE)

- Unacceptable 0.0%

Compensation packages for proposals rated "Conditionally Acceptable" and "Unacceptable" are not opened.

100.0%
-

Symbiont
Milwaukee, WI 53214 

- Unacceptable 38.6% 36.8%
-

Applied Technologies, Inc.
Brookfield, WI 53005 (SBE)

-

Proposals (listed by rank)
Negotiated Price

Acceptable? % Sub

Unacceptable 32.0%

Total
# of Proposals 6
# of Acceptable Proposals 2

Contract J06081D01, Engineering Services - Phase 1 Motor Control Center Replacements at 
Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility

Procurement & S/W/MBE Summary Information

J06081D01 Cost Center:
Engineering Services - Phase 1 Motor Control Center Replacements at Jones Island 
Water Reclamation Facility

% SWMBESubmitted Price

Greeley and Hansen LLC
Waukesha, WI 53186 

$551,071.00
Acceptable 28.8% 28.8%

$551,071.00

Donohue & Associates, Inc.
Milwaukee, WI 53202 

- Acceptable 24.9% 24.9%
$535,825.00

8/31/2020 1 J06081D01



SUBCONSULTANT INFORMATION

Type Type of Work % Amount

MBE Design services 12.6% $69,183.00

SBE Applications 
engineering 10.8% $59,380.00

WBE
Electrical and 
instrumentation and 
controls design

5.4% $30,020.00

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ELEMENTS

Y Mentor Protégé? n/a

S/W/MBE Document Takers:

If no or low S/W/MBE participation, explain why:

Additional Comments:

AWARDEE INFORMATION
Company:
Contact Person:
Phone Number:
E-mail Address:

Zoe Engineering
Milwaukee, WI 53222

n/a

Greeley and Hansen LLC
Brian Goldman
(800) 837-9779

bgoldman@greeley-hansen.com

OUTREACH INFORMATION

AES Engineering; Applied Science, Inc.; Applied Technologies, Inc.; Automation Service and Design; Bloom 
Companies, LLC; Energenecs; FreshWater Engineering; Fusion Integrated Solutions, LLC; Globetrotters 
Engineering Corporation; M & M Environmental and Educational Services LLC; Oneida Total Integrated 
Enterprises; P. A. Roeper & Associates, Inc; Town & Country Engineering

The Procurement team performed the following outreach: advertised in the Daily Reporter, sent an e-mail 
notification to all registered firms in the Architecture & Engineering and Professional Services categories, and 
sent targeted e-mails to 65 SWMBE firms.  The proposal opportunity is also publicly accessible from the 
MMSD website and Bonfire, the portal used to post RFPs.  Bonfire also performs outreach to its users when an 
RFP is posted.

n/a

Subconsultant Name
Oneida Total Integrated 
Enterprises
Milwaukee, WI 53202
Automation Service & Design, 
Inc.
Mequon, WI 53092

Local Office Preference?

8/31/2020 2 J06081D01



EEO DATA

Location: Total # of Employees 263

Total % Total %
Minorities 107 40.7% Females 49 18.6%
African American 28 10.6% African American 17 6.5%
Asian 39 14.8% Asian 15 5.7%
Hispanic 33 12.5% Hispanic 13 4.9%
Native American 7 2.7% Native American 4 1.5%

22.0% 47.0%

PRIME PERFORMANCE HISTORY - S/W/MBE COMPLIANCE

Labor Market Availability - Minorities Labor Market Availability - Females

100 South Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL 60606 (Headquarters)

Greeley & Hansen LLC does not have any active or past contracts that are more than 50% 
complete.

8/31/2020 3 J06081D01


	J06081D01

